Relative Abundance

1.00-

0.75-

0.50-

0.25-

0.00-

Top 21 families bar plot

Probiotics 1 Day 14 + Microbiome

TT1S'8L09T4 I

Sample

Probiotics 1 Day 14 Probiotics Only

- I .-
. I l-

Family

Bacteroidaceae
Bacteroidales_F-2
Burkholderiaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Comamonadaceae
Enterobacteriaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_XIV
Neisseriaceae

Other: < 0.499999999999997%
Pasteurellaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae Xl
Porphyromonadaceae
Prevotellaceae

Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_F-1

Streptococcaceae
Treponemataceae

Veillonellaceae



